Ashley Park House

Suppliers List

Photographers:

Black Diamond Photography www.blackdiamondphotography.ie

Awake & Dreaming www.awakeanddreamingweddings.com

Lucy Nuzum Weddings www.lucynuzumweddings.com

Michelle Prunty www.michelleprunty.com

Darren Kirwan www.darrenkirwan.ie

Angela Farragher Photography www.angelafarragherphotography.com

Tilted Tripod Weddings www.tiltedtripodweddings.com

Sean Sharpe Photography www.seansharpephotography.com

Sasson Haviv www.sassonhaviv.com

Weddings By Kara www.weddingsbykara.com

Paulina https:/ /syonaphotography.com

Memento Photography www.mementophotography.ie

Paul Duane https:/ /paulduanephotography.ie/

Aileen Kennedy www.aileenkennedy.com

Colin ] Kenny https:/ /colinjkenny.com/

Berit Alits www.beritalitsphotography.com

Derek O'Rourke www.mementophotography.ie

Selina O’ Meara www.selinaomeara.com

John Gillooley www .johngillooley.com

Gary Kavanagh www.garykavanaghphotography.com
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McMahon Studios https:/ / mcmahonstudios.com

Bokeh Photography www.bokehphotography.ie/team

Music

Please let us know when you are researching your wedding band or D] as we can give
you feedback on great bands and also those we would not recommend for your special
day. There are certain bands and DJs that aren’t suitable to play at Ashley Park House.

Information for Bands and DJ's: https:/ /ashleypark.com/music

A list of recommended bands:

The Pearls www.thepearlsband.ie

The Cosmonauts https:/ /thecosmonauts.ie

Arthur https:/ /arthur.ie

The Pat Fitz Band https:/ / thepatfitzband.ie

The Suitcase Trio www.thesuitcasetrio.ie

The Cazettes www.thecazettes.com

The Suite www.thesuitemusic.com

Blue Romantics https:/ /blueromantics.ie

Jaker & Co www jaker.ie

White Diamond www.whitediamondband.ie

Transmitter www.transmitter.ie

52nd Street https:/ /52ndstreetmusic.ie

The Pearly Whites www.thepearlywhites.ie

Jo Petit and The Dream Band https:/ /dreambandmusic.com
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Sum Craic www.instagram.com/sum_craic

Arklight https://arklight.ie

Papa Zitas https://www.papazitas.com

Who Knows www.whoknows.ie

Flog The Dog www.flogthedog.com

The Dionnes www.thedionnes.ie

The Trips www.thetrips.info

The Good Hustle www.goodhustle.net

Bentley Boys www.bentleyboysband.ie

Sway Social www.swaysocialmusic.com

The Secrets www.thesecrets.ie

Spring Break https:/ /springbreak80s.com - (request for Dennis)

Blacktye https:/ /blacktye.net

The Sixty Five www.thesixtyfiveband.com

Simon Casey Wedding Band www.simoncasey.ie

A Few Good Men https:/ /afewgoodmenband.com/wedding-band-ireland

The Seducers www.theseducers.ie

Off The Wall https:/ /onefabday.com/weddingbook/ off-the-wall

The Conquerors https:/ /www.theconquerors.ie

The Dufty Brothers Band www.facebook.com/EQuincyE

The Brass Monkeys https:/ /brassmonkeysmusic.com

Fallen Empire www.showcaseweddingbands.com/wedding-bands/fallen-empire

The Heebie Jeebies http:/ /theheebiejeebiesband.com
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Rejig Band https://www.rejigweddings.ie + DJ from our suppliers list

Sean Slattery and the Connections www.seanslattery.ie

All Talk https:/ /alltalkweddingband.com

Evoke www.instagram.com/evoke band

The Unusual Suspects www.unusualsuspectsireland.com/main

The VIPs https:/ /www.thevips.ie

Perfect Day www.perfectday.ie

WOW Party Band www.instagram.com/wowpartyband

The Ian Hendrick Band www.ianhendrickband.com

Firestar https:/ /firestar.ie

The Moogs www.themoogs.ie

House Party https://housepartyband.ie

Eden Wedding Band www.edenband.ie

Celebrants:

Mary O’Shea www.humanism.ie/product/mary-oshea-wedding-ceremonies

Ruth Scott www.instagram.com/ruthscottceremonies

Jennifer Carey www.instagram.com/jennifercarey2010

Romy McAuley at A Beautiful Ceremony www.abeautifulceremony.co.uk

Enda Harte https:/ /spiritualceremonies.ie / registrars /enda-harte-osui

Andrea Hall www.celebrantandrea.ie

Alison Driscoll https:/ /bespokewords.ie

Graham Barrett https:/ / spiritualceremonies.ie/registrars/ graham-barrett-osui



https://www.rejigweddings.ie/
http://www.seanslattery.ie/
https://alltalkweddingband.com/
http://www.instagram.com/evoke_band
http://www.unusualsuspectsireland.com/main
https://www.thevips.ie/
http://www.perfectday.ie/
http://www.instagram.com/wowpartyband
http://www.ianhendrickband.com/
https://firestar.ie/
http://www.themoogs.ie/
https://housepartyband.ie/
http://www.edenband.ie/
http://www.humanism.ie/product/mary-oshea-wedding-ceremonies
http://www.instagram.com/ruthscottceremonies
http://www.instagram.com/jennifercarey2010
http://www.abeautifulceremony.co.uk/
https://spiritualceremonies.ie/registrars/enda-harte-osui
http://www.celebrantandrea.ie/
https://bespokewords.ie/
https://spiritualceremonies.ie/registrars/graham-barrett-osui

Videographers:

Follow Your Arrow Films http:/ /followyourarrowfilms.com

Greg & Dominika DG Video www.dgvideo.ie

We As One Films www.weasonefilms.com

Mario JM Video Studio https:/ /jmvideostudio.ie

Signature Weddings www.signatureweddings.ie

Sesdigital www.sesdigital.ie

Heirloom Films https:/ /heirloom-films.com/

Shane Claffey Wedding Films www.shaneclaffeyweddingfilms.com

Moments for a Lifetime www.momentsforalifetime.ie

Cakes:

Cakes by Deborah www.cakesbydeborah.ie

The Berrytree http://berrytree.ie

Let’s Eat Cake www.instagram.com/lets eat cake.

Miss Molly’s Bakehouse www.instagram.com/miss_mollys_ie

The Sweet Match www.instagram.com/thesweetmatch

Offbeat Donuts https:/ / offbeatdonuts.com

Megan Quigley www.instagram.com/ thevelvetcakery

Bella's Baking www.instagram.com/bellasbaking?

Cakes By Alison www.instagram.com/cakes by _alison74
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Cheese Stack:

Thewildgrazer www.thewildgrazer.ie

Sheridan's sheridanscheesemongers.com/product-category /wedding-cheesecake/

Fashion:

De Stafford Bridal, Nenagh www.destaffordbridal.ie

Vintage Pearl Bridal www.instagram.com/vintagepearlbridal

The Design Atelier, Nenagh www.marionmurphycooney.com

Tadgh O’Flynn Jewellers, Nenagh www.tadghoflynnjewellers.com

Jim Mcloughney Menswear, Nenagh www.jimmcloughneymenswear.com

Make-up artists/beauticians:

Luxe Salon https:/ /luxesalon.ie/ weddings

Tres Belle, Make up by Lucienne www.makeupbylucienne.com

The Hair + Makeup Company www.instagram.com/thehairandmakeupco

Aideen Cleary www.instagram.com/Aideenclearymakeup

FMN Studio www.instagram.com/fmnbridal

Beauty Atelier https://beautyatelierirl.com

Hairstylists:

The Upstyle Girl www.instagram.com/theupstylegirl

Shauna Lawlor Hair www.instagram.com/shaunalawlorhair

Hair By Joanne www.instagram.com/hairbyjo_anne
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Hair by Val O' Dea www.instagram.com/hair by val o _dea

Wild Ginger Innovative Hair www.instagram.com/wild.gingerhair

Eimear's Hair Boutique www.facebook.com/eimearshairboutique

Entertainment:

Games hire www.gamehire.ie/games or Garden games http://gardengames.ie

ROGU Fire show https:/ /rogu.ie (fire show only, no drums allowed outside).

Please note that as Ashley Park House is a nature reserve, we can’t host firework
displays.

Florists and Decor:

Elderwoods Wedding Décor www.elderwoods.ie

Wild Feather Event Styling www.wildfeathereventstyling.com

Silk & Bloom www.silkandbloom.ie

Table Cloth Hire www.gotchacovered.ie

Ann O'Hara Florist www.pinterest.ie/flowersbyann 086 830 5442

Ri Weddings and Events www.riweddingsandevents.ie

House of Flowers www.houseofflowersdesigns.ie

Flowers by Karen www.instagram.com/flowersbykarenlimerick

Blue Blossom Creative www.instagram.com/blueblossomcreative



http://www.instagram.com/hair_by_val_o_dea
http://www.instagram.com/wild.gingerhair
http://www.facebook.com/eimearshairboutique
http://www.gamehire.ie/games
http://gardengames.ie/
https://rogu.ie/
http://www.elderwoods.ie/
http://www.wildfeathereventstyling.com/
http://www.silkandbloom.ie/
http://www.gotchacovered.ie/
http://www.pinterest.ie/flowersbyann
http://www.riweddingsandevents.ie/
http://www.houseofflowersdesigns.ie/
http://www.instagram.com/flowersbykarenlimerick
http://www.instagram.com/blueblossomcreative

Drinks Reception music:

For ceremony music in the Boathouse and the drinks reception we recommend
acoustic musicians such as a harpist/ guitarist/ cellist etc. The acoustics are very good
but your celebrant or musicians may bring a small speaker/microphone if they wish.
We don’t allow DJ’s, DJ & Saxophone Duo’s, drum shows and electronic music to be
played outside.

Claire Heffernan https:/ /claireheffernan.com/weddingmusic

Stephanie Healy www.instagram.com/stephhealyvocalist

Heather Fogarty www.instagram.com/heatherfogartysinger

Lisa Manning www.instagram.com/lisamanningmusic

Tropical Storm https:/ /tropicalstormband.ie

Manila String Trio www.classactpromotions.ie/bands/manila-strings

Leinster String Quartet www.leinsterstringquartet.com

The Pearls www.thepearlsband.ie

The HoneyVoom Duo www.instagram.com/thehoneyvoomduo

The Tiny Quartet www.tinyquartet.com

Music By Eimear www.instagram.com/musicbyeimear

The Cazettes www.thecazettes.com

Nova String Quartet www.novaquartet.com

The Canapé Cruisers www.thecanapecruisers.com

Vltava String Quartet https:/ /vsq.ie

Graham Coe https:/ /weddingandceremonymusicbygrahamcoe.com/home

Michelle Lally www.facebook.com/Michelle-Lally-Music-1618652585032717

Avoca String Quartet www.stringquartet.ie

The Secrets www.thesecrets.ie
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The Dionnes www.thedionnes.ie

DJs:

DJ Alan Geraghty https:/ /topdj.ie 087 2714 649 - our absolute recommendation

DJ Paudie Walsh https:/ /paudiewalshmusic.ie — our absolute recommendation

DJ Jerry - 087 1507 950 - (local DJ) - our absolute recommendation

DJ Oisin Ryan - 086 275 2117 - (local DJ) - our absolute recommendation
DJ J.P. O Meara - 087 232 0599

DJ Davin Toomey 085 1645 515

DJ Paul - 087 637 2664

DJ Enda www.djenda.ie 086 066 5737

BBQ or Pre-wedding Dinner Entertainment:

For a BBQ we require acoustic music with no form of amplification outside (this is not
applied for music indoors). Outdoor music must be acoustic only (e.g. guitar only, no
speakers). We would recommend starting the music around 9:30pm (from May to
August), 8pm (September) and 7:30pm (from October to April) for within the pavilion
or main house. However, you are welcome to use our large Spotify Bluetooth speaker
outside through the day.

Gerry Cunningham Music - 087 775 1688

Sean Tierney www.instagram.com/ thelifeoftierney 086 078 1284

Gearoid McCarthy www.facebook.com/Pluckingoodband 087 404 5500

Tropical Storm https:/ /tropicalstormband.ie

Manila String Trio www.classactpromotions.ie/bands/manila-strings

The Duffy Brothers www.facebook.com/EQuincyE
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Trad ()g Band liam-tierney@outlook.com or 087 695 4869

James O'Sullivan 085 816 1947 jamesosullivanmusic@gmail.com
The Flynns (Keith) 085 107 2638

Sean Bourke & Michael Buckley www.facebook.com/seaniebourkel

Jack Loughnane: 083 3172 819

Irish House Party Band https:/ /theirishhouseparty.com

Emmo www.instagram.com/emmomusic

Eddie Simmons www.instagram.com/simmonseddie 087 437 5248

James O'Connor 083 8426 300
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